
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 February 2024

M M1/2/3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FERNANDO DIVA 2 CAS, 25/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score M1/2T. Jordan 538617 19/03502P 1M 1M 2P 3PB27/10/2019

 2 MERCY DASH CAS, 25/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score M1/2N. Creighton 532544 30/01578P 4P 5P 6P (FEL)PD30/03/2019

 3 PERFECT NANGAR 1 GRA, 23/01/2024, R8, MLast start Masters winner M2/1/2R. Bender 525551 22/01821M 2M 5M 2M 6PD14/09/2018

 4 ALL RUM 1 CAS, 25/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M2/2/2Z. Cruickshank 542197 19/01711P 6P 6P 7P 2PD28/01/2020

 5 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 CAS, 25/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M2/1/1R. Newstead 531348 11/01556P 4M 2M 1M 8PB20/02/2019

 6 KING CUJO 1 GRA, 23/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M2/2/2R. Arnold 544148 7/01357P 2P 7P 3P 7PD23/12/2019

 7 SUNSET CHARLIE CAS, 25/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score M2/2/2T. Duncan 541674 8/01353P 2P 6P 7P 8PD18/01/2020

 8 FAN COOL UNIT 1 CAS, 25/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M3/2A. Bradley 530523 2/0854P 6P 6M 6P 7PB23/02/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 February 2024

P NG1-4 411 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BURN THE EDGE Grade 1Grade order 1/2D. Winters 541803 16/153903P 1P 2P 1P 1PD25/01/2020

 2 GYPSY JOKER Grade 1Grade order 1/2R. Cooke 550580 19/103721P 1P 1P 1P 2PB20/10/2020

 3 FERNANDO DIVA 1 Grade 1Grade order 1/2T. Jordan 538617 19/133502P 1M 1M 2P 3PB27/10/2019

 4 RUSHFORTH ALLY Grade 1Grade order 1/1D. Winters 552322 17/112524P 4P 1P 7P 1PD27/11/2020

 5 BLAZING BOB Grade 2Grade order 2/1/1M. Landrigan 552320 24/172176P 2P 5P 4Y 3PD27/11/2020

 6 MASANI GIRL 2 Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2C. Field 564082 9/73242P 1P 1P 1P 1PB20/10/2021

 7 MOONLIT PICTURE 2 Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 17/143183P 2P 3P 1P 1PB14/04/2020

 8 LITTLE GOMEZ Grade 3Grade order 3/1/1R. Andrews 553649 13/122794P 1P 1P 2P 3PD06/01/2021

 9 PAY ROLL 2 Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2T. Torrens 542594 15/112762P 6Y 2Y 2P 1PD03/02/2020

 10 BRENDON NATH Grade 3Grade order 3/1/2R. Andrews 550325 10/82221P 5P 4P 3P 2PD11/10/2020

 11 SURF PRINCESS 2 Grade 4Grade order 4/1/2/*D. Brodie 556973 8/72524P 2P 4P 2P 1PB25/03/2021

 12 KOORINGA ASH 1 Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2S. Casey 561075 9/82462P 1P 2P 5P 2PB15/07/2021

 13 SHE'S A SULLY 2 Grade 4Grade order 4/1/2/*L. Wylie 547904 9/82432P 2P 1P 3P 6PB01/07/2020

 14 QUEEN WOK 2 Grade 4Grade order 4/1/2M. Landrigan 552323 13/82394P 2P 3Y 2P 5PB27/11/2020

 15 SHE'S ALL CHARM 1 Grade 4Grade order 4/1/1/*D. Casey 554462 9/72075P 7P 4P 1P 2PB30/01/2021

 16 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Grade 4Grade order 4/1/1/*R. Bender 525551 22/81821M 2M 5M 2M 6PD14/09/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 February 2024

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SKYLAR WALKING CAS, 25/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/4T. Hindmarsh 568604 2/11351P 4P 4P 7P 4PB08/02/2022

 2 LOONGANA PARK CAS, 18/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Northfield 568823 3/22256P 2P 3P 1P 1PD03/02/2022

 3 TINY SHADOW GRA, 23/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Lockhart 569449 2/01923P 1P 3P 7P 1PD08/01/2022

 4 BLUEBERRY DANISH BGC, 22/01/2024, R10, 3Weighted points score 5/5C. Austin 554647 2/01444P 5P 4P 3P 5PD22/11/2020

 5 FAWN ALL OVER 2 GRA, 28/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 562316 2/01416P 2P 2P 7P 5PD14/08/2021

 6 WHAT ABOUT MICK 1 CAS, 25/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Whelan 565719 1/01304P 1P 6P 3P 4PD27/11/2021

 7 SEDUCTIVE ZARA 1 CAS, 25/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Childs 549383 3/11267P 8P 3P 6P 2PB06/09/2020

 8 KNOW ALL LEAH 1 CAS, 25/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Hancock 569384 1/01064P 4P 5P 1P 6PB19/02/2022

 9 HOT AUGUST NIGHT 1 CAS, 25/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 549266 1/0786P 6P 6P 7P 4PD22/08/2020
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CAS Thursday, 01 February 2024

P 1 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CEDAR IPS, 25/01/2024, R12, 3Last start winner 1/2S. Staples 553233 13/123691P 1P 1P 1P 4PD31/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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P 2 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 LIAR FOR HIRE CAS, 09/01/2024, R3, PLast start winner 2/1/2G. Northfield 542272 16/153091P 6P 1P 2P 1PD09/02/2020
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P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 PAY ROLL 1 CAS, 11/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2T. Torrens 542594 15/112762P 6Y 2Y 2P 1PD03/02/2020
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 1 ALL RUM 2 CAS, 25/01/2024, R5, PLast start winner 4/1/2Z. Cruickshank 542197 19/181711P 6P 6P 7P 2PD28/01/2020

 2 WISH COME TRUE CAS, 25/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*S. Casey 554466 8/72102P 1P 7P 4P 3PB30/01/2021

 3 SPRITELY OLIVE CAS, 25/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1E. Harris 545299 6/51563P 7P 1P 6P 5PB24/03/2020

 4 SHE'S ALL CHARM 2 CAS, 25/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*D. Casey 554462 9/72075P 7P 4P 1P 2PB30/01/2021

 5 LEON KINGSBRAE CAS, 27/10/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 4/1/1H. Oaten 542893 16/151897P 2P 5P 4P 5PD23/02/2020

 6 MY REPUTATION CAS, 25/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/2S. Mcdiarmid 552550 15/141867P 5P 5P 2P 5PD09/12/2020
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CAS Thursday, 01 February 2024
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 1 LUNA ANNE CAS, 25/01/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/2T. Hindmarsh 568601 4/32491P 1P 2P 4P 1PB08/02/2022

 2 ME AND POP CAS, 02/01/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/4J. Hancock 559932 2/11861P 2P 3P 4P 6PB09/06/2021

 3 THIRD ELEMENT CAS, 25/01/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/3A. Bunney 551931 4/21591P 7P 2P 5P 4PB28/10/2020

 4 CLOVER TAP OUT CAS, 25/01/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5C. Supple 561748 1/01511PD03/05/2021

 5 WHO ROUX DUDE CAS, 25/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3G. Hancock 548648 3/21321P 7P 4P 4P 5PD09/08/2020

 6 MADDY'S GIRL CAP, 24/01/2024, R10, 5Last start placegetter 5/1L. Wylie 539397 5/42042P 2P 2P 5P 3PB18/11/2019

 7 CURIOUS CAZA CAP, 24/01/2024, R9, 5Last start placegetter 5/4L. Wylie 558643 2/11982P 3P 3P 5P 2PB01/05/2021

 8 RICKY TALKS CAS, 11/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Cooke 565032 2/11923P 1P 2P 1P 8PD21/11/2021

 9 MICHELLE BOURBON CAS, 25/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Supple 563219 5/41742P 8P 3P 1P 6PB27/08/2021

 10 KERRY CAS, 25/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Northfield 549920 2/11532P 1P 5P 8P 5PB22/09/2020

 11 PAY ME NOW CAS, 25/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Casey 554456 1/01502P 2P 4P 6P 5PB30/01/2021

 12 COBBER DUDE CAS, 25/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Hancock 548650 5/41473P 5P 5P 7P 2PD09/08/2020

 13 GEORGE BOURBON 2 CAS, 25/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Supple 563218 1/01173P 4P 5P 5P 5PD27/08/2021

 14 MR. GLEDHILL CAS, 25/01/2024, R10, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5T. Torrens 560271 1/0894P 4P 4P 4Y 7PD08/06/2021

 15 FATHER AND SON 1 CAS, 25/01/2024, R11, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5W. Gilbert 562838 1/0817P 8P 7P 1P 5PD01/09/2021

 16 BURNING ROSE CAS, 11/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Brodie 556977 2/12105P 3P 3P 1P 2PB25/03/2021

 17 HALF LOVED CAS, 25/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1J. King 553086 6/51895P 7P 6P 1P 1PB30/12/2020

 18 SET SAIL CAS, 25/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Hewett 555759 5/31718P 3P 1P 5P 3PB31/12/2020

 19 INFRA TERRA BGC, 04/12/2023, R2, 2Weighted points score 5/5R. Herr 567232 1/01614P 2P 1PD26/10/2021

 20 KEIKI POLU CAS, 25/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Hindmarsh 568600 1/01614P 2P 1PB08/02/2022

 21 STAR SLATE IPS, 18/01/2024, R10, 3Weighted points score 5/3S. Staples 553599 3/21567P 3P 5P 1P 4PD09/12/2020

 22 BYE BYE RAMBO 1 CAS, 25/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Attwater 555204 6/51477P 5P 8P 3P 3PD11/02/2021
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 23 BOKARM LUNA CAS, 25/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Northfield 549914 6/51416P 4P 3P 5P (FEL)PB22/09/2020

 24 MR FRESH CAP, 24/01/2024, R6, 5Weighted points score 5/3L. Wylie 558642 3/21415P 6P 2P 5P 3PD01/05/2021

 25 CRIMSON ROSETTE GRA, 28/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 563904 1/01414P 3P 8P 4P 2PB12/07/2021

 26 BOLAN ROAD CAS, 25/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Creighton 549725 4/31417P 3P 4P 5P 2PD26/09/2020

 27 CRACKING MISS CAP, 24/01/2024, R4, 5Weighted points score 5/5L. Wylie 558644 1/01354P 5P 3P 3P 7PB01/05/2021

 28 GAIL UNLEASHED CAP, 24/01/2024, R4, 5Weighted points score 5/5B. Jones 562406 1/01325P 2P 7P 7P 3PB20/08/2021

 29 SNOW PATROL 1 CAP, 24/01/2024, R7, 5Weighted points score 5/2L. Wylie 558041 4/31298P 2P 6P 3P 8PD21/04/2021

 30 LITTLE IN LOVE GRA, 24/10/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Carragher 540523 2/11207P 7P 6P 1P 4PB21/12/2019

 31 KELLY VALLEY CAS, 04/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Winters 568024 1/01167P 1P 3PB04/11/2021

 32 SNOW BELLE CAP, 24/01/2024, R4, 5Weighted points score 5/5L. Wylie 558039 1/01146P 8P 3P 1P 5PB21/04/2021

 33 SARAH'S LORD 2 CAS, 25/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bugeja 562841 1/01136P 3P 1P 6P 6PD01/09/2021

 34 BURNING SAND GRA, 28/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Mortensen 550746 7/61115P 6P 2P 8P 6PD23/10/2020

 35 SALLY UNLEASHED 1 GRA, 28/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Childs 562404 3/21117P 5P 7P 8P 1PB20/08/2021

 36 BALMAIN JUROR CAS, 25/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2T. Duncan 553402 4/31086P 7P 7P 8P 1PD29/12/2020

 37 SHELLEY DUDETTE CAS, 25/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Hancock 568286 1/0998P 4P 6P 3P 7PB23/11/2021

 38 HARAKA SANA CAS, 01/08/2023, R10, MWeighted points score 5/4R. Bender 529872 5/1855M 4P 6P 6P 8PB30/01/2019

 39 HOT AUGUST NIGHT 3 CAS, 25/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 549266 1/0786P 6P 6P 7P 4PD22/08/2020

 40 CHIEF BEACH GRA, 23/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/2785P 6P 5P 7P 6PD22/12/2020

 41 KINGSBRAE ROSE CAS, 25/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Patton 542269 1/0725P 6P 8P 6P 6PB09/02/2020

 42 BOKARM LUCKY 1 GRA, 21/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Childs 549915 6/5668P 7P 6P 6P 6PD22/09/2020
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 1 MARGIE BOURBON CAS, 25/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Supple 563215 0/01303P 3P 2P 4P 3PB27/08/2021

 2 MARTIN'S JET CAS, 18/01/2024, R1, P

CAS, 09/01/2024, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1A. Bugeja 562836 0/01306P 2P 2P 3P 3PD01/09/2021

 3 STAR CLAIRE 2 CAS, 18/01/2024, R2, P

CAS, 09/01/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1D. Alchin 553603 0/01067P 3P 3P 4P 3PB09/12/2020

 4 GOLDEN GEISHA First start M/1J. King 567277 0/00B08/01/2022

 5 MOUNTAIN BLUES 2 First start M/1R. Arnold 570735 0/00B25/03/2022

 6 INTEGRITY WINTER CAS, 09/01/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Andrews 568102 0/0726P 7P 3P 4P 5PB24/01/2022

 7 LAST CHOICE 1 CAS, 25/01/2024, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1R. Milham 567297 0/0785P 4P 7P 5P 2PD13/01/2022

 8 CLOVER CHARLES CAS, 25/01/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1C. Supple 561750 0/0505PD03/05/2021

 9 WILGUNYA MEL CAS, 25/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. King 570025 0/0804P 4P 5P 2P 7PB09/12/2021

 10 TRASH PANDA CAS, 04/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Lockhart 567873 0/0766P 4P 5P 5P 3PD23/01/2022

 11 STEELY MAC CAS, 19/10/2023, R3, PWeighted points score M/1C. Northfield 567843 0/0556P 4Y 5PD21/01/2022

 12 ELYSIAN BOY 3 GRA, 28/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1J. Childs 564542 0/0547P 7P (FEL)P 4P 4PD22/08/2021

 13 WHISKEY COWBOY CAS, 11/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Lockhart 567871 0/0445P 5P 8P 8P 7PD23/01/2022
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 1 MOONLIT PICTURE 3 CAS, 25/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2M. Wilkes 545303 17/143183P 2P 3P 1P 1PB14/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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P 4 411 NONE
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 1 KOORINGA ASH 2 CAS, 25/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2S. Casey 561075 9/82462P 1P 2P 5P 2PB15/07/2021

 2 SURF PRINCESS 1 CAS, 11/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/2/*D. Brodie 556973 8/72524P 2P 4P 2P 1PB25/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 CATCH A COBRA CAS, 18/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/2B. Northfield 569216 4/32641P 3P 3P 1P 1PD27/01/2022

 2 LORD ROBERT CAS, 25/01/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/2A. Bugeja 562837 4/32281P 2P 2P 1P 7PD01/09/2021

 3 CASINO COWBOY CAS, 25/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/1C. Supple 553730 5/41861P 4P 4P 3P 3PD03/01/2021

 4 AMBER JACK 1 CAS, 25/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Hewett 550620 4/32042P 5P 2P 3P 2PD14/10/2020

 5 MR. FAVOUR CAS, 25/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3M. Beach 553820 3/22042P 6P 4P 1P 1PD20/01/2021

 6 ICE TO FIRE 1 CAS, 25/01/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3M. Moroney 566415 8/21773P 5P 4P 2P 2PD15/12/2021

 7 GEORGE BOURBON 1 CAS, 25/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Supple 563218 1/01173P 4P 5P 5P 5PD27/08/2021

 8 MEG'S GIRL CAS, 18/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Creighton 557155 8/7234(FEL)P 3P 3P 2P 3PB07/04/2021

 9 GREAT MATE CAS, 09/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Creighton 557154 5/4216(FEL)P 2P 3P 2P 3PD07/04/2021

 10 FIRE PAWS GRA, 28/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Moroney 570045 5/21886P 4P 2P 1P 4CD11/03/2022

 11 KOORINGA RAFAEL 2 CAS, 25/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Casey 561078 8/41834P 6P 1P 4P 1PD15/07/2021

 12 UNQUENCHABLE 2 CAS, 25/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Beach 553822 8/21806P 1P 7P 2P 6PD20/01/2021

 13 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 CAS, 25/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Newstead 531348 11/81556P 4M 2M 1M 8PB20/02/2019

 14 MOVIE GIRL CAS, 25/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Field 564080 7/31476P 3P 8P 1P 5PB20/10/2021

 15 CHOOSE WELL 2 CAS, 25/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Hewett 546225 8/51473P 4P 5P 5P 3PB14/05/2020

 16 BYE BYE RAMBO 2 CAS, 25/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Attwater 555204 6/51477P 5P 8P 3P 3PD11/02/2021

 17 HOT RIO NIGHTS GRA, 23/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Andrews 567522 2/11448P 8P 1P 5P 1PD22/12/2021

 18 MISS DUDETTE CAS, 25/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Hancock 548651 7/61415P 7P 1P 7P 4PB09/08/2020

 19 FAWN ALL OVER 1 GRA, 28/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Childs 562316 2/11416P 2P 2P 7P 5PD14/08/2021

 20 KING CUJO 2 GRA, 23/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Arnold 544148 7/41357P 2P 7P 3P 7PD23/12/2019

 21 WHAT ABOUT MICK 2 CAS, 25/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Whelan 565719 1/01304P 1P 6P 3P 4PD27/11/2021

 22 SNOW PATROL 2 CAP, 24/01/2024, R7, 5Weighted points score 5/2L. Wylie 558041 4/31298P 2P 6P 3P 8PD21/04/2021
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 23 SEDUCTIVE ZARA 2 CAS, 25/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Childs 549383 3/11267P 8P 3P 6P 2PB06/09/2020

 24 MR. IMPORTANT CAS, 25/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Beach 553821 7/61144P 5P 5P 5P 4PD20/01/2021

 25 MCLINTOCK 2 CAP, 24/01/2024, R5, 5Weighted points score 5/2L. Wylie 555437 4/31146P 6P 4P 3P 4PD15/02/2021

 26 SARAH'S LORD 1 CAS, 25/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bugeja 562841 1/01136P 3P 1P 6P 6PD01/09/2021

 27 SALLY UNLEASHED 2 GRA, 28/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Childs 562404 3/21117P 5P 7P 8P 1PB20/08/2021

 28 KNOW ALL LEAH 2 CAS, 25/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Hancock 569384 1/01064P 4P 5P 1P 6PB19/02/2022

 29 EVE AND JAN CAS, 25/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Harris 545297 1/0997P 7P 5P 8P 2PD24/03/2020

 30 SANDAVE STYLE CAS, 25/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Duncan 554244 4/1967P 7P 2P 6P 8PD16/01/2021

 31 FAN COOL UNIT 2 CAS, 25/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bradley 530523 2/1854P 6P 6M 6P 7PB23/02/2019

 32 FATHER AND SON 2 CAS, 18/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5W. Gilbert 562838 1/0817P 8P 7P 1P 5PD01/09/2021

 33 HOT AUGUST NIGHT 2 CAS, 25/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 549266 1/0786P 6P 6P 7P 4PD22/08/2020

 34 BOKARM LUCKY 2 GRA, 21/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Childs 549915 6/5668P 7P 6P 6P 6PD22/09/2020
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 1 COSMIC SARDS CAS, 25/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1E. Harris 569522 0/01162P 4P 6P 2P 3PD02/03/2022

 2 STAR CLAIRE 1 CAS, 18/01/2024, R2, P

CAS, 09/01/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1D. Alchin 553603 0/01067P 3P 3P 4P 3PB09/12/2020

 3 MOUNTAIN BLUES 1 First start M/1R. Arnold 570735 0/00B25/03/2022

 4 DISTANCE RULE GRA, 28/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1T. Duncan 552986 0/01104P 5P 4P 3P 3PD28/10/2020

 5 LAST CHOICE 2 GRA, 28/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Milham 567297 0/0785P 4P 7P 5P 2PD13/01/2022

 6 ELYSIAN BOY 1 GRA, 28/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1J. Childs 564542 0/0547P 7P (FEL)P 4P 4PD22/08/2021

 7 KINGSBRAE MIDGET GRA, 28/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1H. Oaten 566965 0/0524P 6P 7P 6P 6PB05/01/2022

15 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 29 January 2024 - 06:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 February 2024

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 QUEEN WOK 1 CAS, 25/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/1M. Landrigan 552323 13/42394P 2P 3Y 2P 5PB27/11/2020

16 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 29 January 2024 - 06:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 February 2024

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FIRENZE CAS, 25/01/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/2/2M. Moroney 566416 7/51831P 7P 2P 3P 8PB15/12/2021

 2 MOONLIT PICTURE 1 CAS, 25/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1M. Wilkes 545303 17/23183P 2P 3P 1P 1PB14/04/2020

 3 UNQUENCHABLE 1 CAS, 25/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/2/1M. Beach 553822 8/51806P 1P 7P 2P 6PD20/01/2021

17 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 29 January 2024 - 06:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 February 2024

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MASANI GIRL 1 CAS, 25/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Field 564082 9/13242P 1P 1P 1P 1PB20/10/2021

 2 CHOOSE WELL 1 CAS, 25/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. Hewett 546225 8/21473P 4P 5P 5P 3PB14/05/2020

 3 SHE'S A SULLY 1 CAP, 24/01/2024, R8, 5Weighted points score 5/5L. Wylie 547904 9/02432P 2P 1P 3P 6PB01/07/2020

 4 AMBER JACK 2 CAS, 25/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Hewett 550620 4/02042P 5P 2P 3P 2PD14/10/2020

 5 KOORINGA RAFAEL 1 CAS, 25/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Casey 561078 8/31834P 6P 1P 4P 1PD15/07/2021

 6 ICE TO FIRE 2 CAS, 25/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Moroney 566415 8/51773P 5P 4P 2P 2PD15/12/2021

 7 MCLINTOCK 1 CAP, 24/01/2024, R5, 5Weighted points score 5/5L. Wylie 555437 4/01146P 6P 4P 3P 4PD15/02/2021

18 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 29 January 2024 - 06:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 February 2024

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ELYSIAN BOY 2 GRA, 28/01/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1J. Childs 564542 0/0547P 7P (FEL)P 4P 4PD22/08/2021

19 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 29 January 2024 - 06:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 01 February 2024

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RUN WEST CAS, 04/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Bugeja 545309 8/11625P 3P 7P 5P 3PD14/04/2020

20 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 29 January 2024 - 06:23 AM WST


